Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 24
19.05.2024 - 11:15

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

13 - 14 years

1.

No aMLN

KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic

STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
MOCKO, Andrej
MALOVIC, Miljan
PLAZQOVIC, Luka
PRLJEVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Vukasin

15 - 18 years

©oNoO MwNPE

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

SPASENOVIC, llija
DIMIC, Uros

SUSNJAR, Stanko
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
KOVACEVIC, Andrija
BOBOCKI, Andrej

DOKMANOVIC, Nikola

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

SPASENOVIC, llija
DJUSIC, Dimitrije
DIMIC, Uros

KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic

SUSNJAR, Stanko
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
IVANKOVIC, Djordje
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
KOVACEVIC, Andrija
BOBOCKI, Andrej
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
MOCKO, Andrej
MALOVIC, Miljan
PLAZQOVIC, Luka
PETROVIC, Veljko
SKUNDRIC, Maksim
PRLJEVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Vukasin
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Aljosa
ILIC, Vojin
KALUSEVIC, Filip
PETKOVIC, Nikola
MURISIC, Luka

YB

10 CrvenaZvezda

11  Plavi Talas

10 Srem, SM

10  Pvk Buducnost

11  Sremska Mitrovica

10 TasO011
11 TasO011
08 Vracar

06 Barakuda
09 Partizan

07 Barakuda
07 Barakuda

08 Partizan
07 Barakuda
08 BPK

07  11. April
05 11. April
08  Vracar

06 Barakuda

04  CrvenaZvezda
09 Partizan

10 CrvenaZvezda
07 Barakuda

07 Barakuda

08 Partizan
07 Barakuda
08 BPK

07  11. April
11  Plavi Talas
10 Srem, SM

10  Pvk Buducnost
11  Sremska Mitrovica
13  CrvenaZvezda

12 TasO011

10 TasO011

11 TasO011

13  Plavi Talas

12 Tri Delfina

12 Crvena Zvezda
12 TasO011

12 TasO011

Time

31.15
35.75
35.84
36.51
37.32
42.87
43.49

28.59
28.89
30.16
31.26
31.52
31.83
32.58
33.13
35.31

26.43
28.59
28.89
29.66
30.16
31.15
31.26
31.52
31.83
32.58
33.13
35.31
35.75
35.84
36.51
37.32
39.27
41.03
42.87
43.49
43.62
44.08
4411
50.12
51.22

Pts

432
285
283
268
251
165
158

558
541
476
427
417
405
377
359
296

707
558
541
500
476
432
427
417
405
377
359
296
285
283
268
251
215
189
165
158
157
152
152
103

97

Q

DITOO0O0O00

DTOO0O0O0O0O00 0

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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